Resume Completion of Final Plans for Comanche Street 

The City will reimburse the Consultant for the provision of professional services described in 
the Scope of Services on a time and expense basis with the total amount for the services agreed 
to within Attachment A not to exceed Two Hundred Twenty Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty 
Two Dollars ($220,882.00).   

ADDITIONAL SERVICES 

If additional services beyond those described in the Scope of Services are required and agreed 
to in writing by the City, an equitable adjustment in fee and time of performance will be mutually 
determined by both the Consultant and the City prior to the Consultant proceeding